EN ISO 20345 S5
EN ISO 20345 S4
EN IS0 20347
CSA 7195-02

10PRS/CTN
12PRS/CTN
6PRS/CTN

44X44X44CM
44X44X50CM
44X44X30CM

100% PVC

Logo

Chemical fiber lining

Steel toe eap
Outsole (0il & cl l resistant)

Steel plate

Slip resistant outsole

CE Marking

DATE Marking

3250PRS/20" FCL
3492PRS/20" FCL
3000PRS/20" FCL

6500PRS/ 40" FCL
7116PRS/ 40" FCL
6000PRS/ 40" FCL

7500PRS/40" HQ
8520PRS/40" HQ
7032PRS/40" HQ

wogl,

SAFETY BOOTS

w2388
Brown/Black,
Size: 37-44(3-10)
Height: 180mm
PVC/Nitrile injection,
QOils, acids,
alkalis and fats resistant,
For mining, oil field, farming,
chemical related industries,
general construction

etc.

wopyz

/10N SAFETY BOOTS

EN 1SO 20345 S4.
EN IS0 20347

NO BOX
WITH BOX

10PRS/CTN
10PRS/CTN

30X30X44CM FCL

FCL 1 HQ

66X63X30CM FCL

FCL HQ



SAFETY BOOTS
Jl I

Brown/Black,

Size: 37-44(3-10)

Height: 240mm

PVC/Nitrile injection,

Oils, acids,

alkalis and fats resistant,

For mining, oil field, farming,
chemical related industries,
general construction

etc.

EN ISO 20345 S
SO 20345 S4
1SO 20347
» 10.3

NOBOX  10PRS/ICTN  35X35X44CM FCL 1 FCL 1 HQ
WITHBOX 10PRS/CTN  66X63X34.5CM FCL FCL Ha

SAFETY BOOTS
R-1-19.
Yellow/Black,
Size: 36-47 (3-13)
Height:370mm-395mm
PVC/Nitrile injection,
Oils, acids,
alkalis and fats resistant

For mining,oil field farming,
Chemical related industries,
general construction

L g

etc.

SAFETY BOOTS
R-1-99

Black/Black,
Size: 36-47 (3-13)
Height:370mm-395mm
PVC/Nitrile injection,
Oils, acids,
alkalis and fats resistant.
For mining,oil field farming,
Chemical related industries,
general construction

SAFETY BOOTS

SAFETY BOOTS

R-1-91

Black/Yellow,
Size: 36-47 (3-13)
Height:370mm-395mm
PVC/Nitrile injection,

Oils, acids,

alkalis and fats resistant
For mining,oil field farming,

Chenmical related industries,
general construction

etc

SAFETY BOOTS
R-1-29
Green/Black,
Size: 36-47 (3-13)
Height:370mm-395mm
PVC/Nitrile injection,
Oils, acids,
alkalis and fats resistant
For mining.oil field farming,
Chemical related industries,
general construction

etc. etc
10PRS/ICTN 44X44X44CM 3250PRS/20" FCL 6500PRS/ 40" FCL 7500PRS/40" HQ
12PRS/CTN 44X44X50CM 3492PRS/20" FCL 7116PRS/ 40" FCL 8520PRS/40" HQ
B6PRS/CTN 44X44X30CM 3000PRS/20" FCL 6000PRS/ 40" FCL 7032PRS/40" HQ



| R2:19
Yellow/Black

Size: 36-47(3-13)

Height: 370mm-395mm
PVC/Nitile injection,
Oils,acids,

alkalis and fats resistant.
For miningoil field, farming,
chemical related industries,
general construction

etc.

R-2-99

Black/Black

Size: 36-47(3-13)

Height: 370mm-395mm
PVC/Nitrile injection,
Oils,acids,

alkalis and fats resistant.
For mining,oil field, farming,
chemical related industries,
general construction

etc.
SO 20345 S4
1SO 20347
10.3

10PRS/CTN 44X44X44CM 3250PRS/20" FCL 6500PRS/ 40" FCL 7500PRS/40" HQ
12PRS/CTN 44X44X50CM 3492PRS/20" FCL 7116PRS/ 40" FCL 8520PRS/40" HQ
6PRS/CTN 44X44X30CM 3000PRS/20" FCL 6000PRS/ 40" FCL 7032 PRS/40" HQ

SAFETY BOOTS

SAFETY BOOTS

SAFETY BOOTS
R-2-91
Black/ Yellow
Size: 36-47(3-13)
Height: 370mm-395mm
PVC/Nitrile injection,
Qils,acids,
alkalis and fats resistant.
For mining,oil field, farming,
chemical related industries,
general construction
etc.

SAFETY BOOTS
R-2:29

Green/Black
Size: 36-47(3-13)
Height: 370mm-395mm
PVC/Nitrile injection,
Gils,acids,

alkalis and fats resistant.

For miningoll field, farming,
chemical related industries,
general construction

etc.
10PRS/CTN 44X44X44CM 3250PRS/20" FCL 6500PRS/ 40" FCL
12PRS/CTN 44X44X50CM 3492PRS/20" FCL 7116PRS/ 40" FCL
6PRS/CTN 44X44X30CM 3000PRS/20" FCL B000PRS/ 40" FCL

EN
EN 1SO 20347

7500PRS/40" HQ
8520PRS/40" HQ
7032PRS/40" HQ



10PRS/CTN
12PRS/CTN
BPRS/CTN

() SAFETY BOOTS

44X44X44CM
44X44X50CM
44X44X30CM

3250PRS/20" FCL

3492PRS/20" FCL
3000PRS/20" FCL

6500PRS/ 40" FCL
7116PRS/ 40" FCL
6000PRS/ 40" FCL

SAFETY BOOTS
R-2:96
Black/Red
Size: 36-47(3-13)
Height:370mm-395mm
PVC/Nitrile injection,
Oils,acids,
alkalis and fats resistant,
For mining,oil field farming,
Chemical related industries,
general construction
etc.

SAFETY BOOTS
R-2-49
Brown/Black
Size: 36-47(3-13)
Height:370mm-395mm
PVC/Nitrile injection,
Oils,acids,
alkalis and fats resistant,
For mining,oil field,farming,
Chemical related industries,
general construction
etc.

7500PRS/40" HQ
8520PRS/40" HQ
7032 PRS/40" HQ

10PRS/CTN
12PRS/CTN
6PRS/CTN

44X44X44CM
44X44X50CM
44X44X30CM

SAFETY BOOTS
R-2-93
Black/Tan
Size: 36-47(3-13)
Height:370mm-395mm
PVC/Nitrile injection,
Qils,acids,
alkalis and fats resistant,
For mining,oil field,farming,
Chemical related industries,
general construction
etc.

SAFETY BOOTS
RL-2-49

Brown/Black
Size: 36-47(3-13)
Height:280mm-305mm
PVC/Nitrile injection,
Qils,acids,
alkalis and fats resistant,
For mining,oil field farming,
Chemical related industries,
general construction
etc.

3250PRS/20" FCL
3492PRS/20" FCL
3000PRS/20" FCL

6500PRS/ 40" FCL
7116PRS/ 40" FCL
6000PRS/ 40" FCL

EN ISO 20345 S4
EN 1SO 20347

7500PRS/40" HQ
8520PRS/40" HQ
7032PRS/40" HQ



FOOD INDUSTRY BOOTS
L R107
White/Blue
Size: 36-47(3-13)
Height:370mm-395mm
PVC/Nitrile injection,
Oils,acids,alkalis and fats resistant,
For food industry,
pharmaceutics,
chemical industry,
science research,
and aquatic products etc.

FOOD INDUSTRY BOOTS
‘S

White/White,
Size: 36-47 (3-13)
Height: 370mm-395mm
PVC/Nitrile injection,
Oils, acids. alkalis and fats resistant.
For food industry,
pharmaceutics
chemical industry,
science research,
and aquatic products etc.
EN ISO 20345 S5
1S0 20345 S4 S -,
150 20347
ASINZS 2210.3

10PRS/CTN 44X44X44CM 3250PRS/20" FCL 6500PRS/ 40" FCL 7500PRS/40" HQ
12PRS/CTN 44X44X50CM 3492PRS/20" FCL 7116PRS/ 40" FCL 8520PRS/40" HQ
6PRS/CTN 44X44X30CM 3000PRS/20" FCL 6000PRS/ 40" FCL 7032 PRS/40" HQ

WA prOTECTION | FOOD INDUSTRY BOOTS

Ot

FOOD INDUSTRY BOOTS
White/White,
Size: 36-47 (3-13)
Height:370mm-395mm
PVC/Nitrile injection,
Oils, acids, alkalis and fats resistant.
For food industry,
pharmaceutics,
chemical industry,
#science research,

W and aquatic products et

st g

B

FOOD INDUSTRY BOOTS

| R-9-03
‘White/Tan,
Size: 36-45 (3-11)
Height:370mm-395mm
PVC/Nitrile injection, Oils,
acids, alkalis and fats resistant.
For food industry,

pharmaceutics,

chemical industry,

LEVER"

EN ISO 20345 S5

science research,

and aquatic products etc. EN150 30345 54

N EN ISO 20347

10PRS/CTN
12PRS/CTN
6PRS/CTN

44X44X44CM 3250PRS/20" FCL 6500PRS/ 40" FCL 7500PRS/40" HQ
44X44X50CM 3492PRS/20" FCL 7116PRS/ 40" FCL 8520PRS/40" HQ
44X44X30CM 3000PRS/20" FCL B000PRS/ 40" FCL 7032PRS/40" HQ



EN ISO 20347

10PRS/CTN 44X44X44CM
12PRS/CTN 44X44X50CM
BPRS/CTN 44X44X30CM

NON-SAFETY BOOTS
it

Black/Black,

Size: 37-46 (US4-12)
Height:355mm-385mm
PVC/Nitrile injection,

Oils, acids,

alkalis and fats resistant
Light weight non-safety boots
For related industries,
agricultural, food,
chemical etc

NON-: SAFETY BOOTS
R11-99

BIack/Black

Size: 36-45(3-11)
Height:355mm-385mm
PVC/Nitrile injection,
Qils,acids,

alkalis and fasts resistant.
Light weight non-safety boots.
For related industries,
agricultural, food,

chemical etc.

7500PRS/40" HQ
8520PRS/40" HQ
7032PRS/40" HQ

6500PRS/ 40" FCL
7116PRS/ 40" FCL
6000PRS/ 40" FCL

3250PRS/20" FCL
3492PRS/20" FCL
3000PRS/20" FCL

ITEM NO.:
RR1-2-49D
Dark Tan/Black

NOBOX  10PRS/CTN
WITHBOX  5PRS/CTN

RIGGER BOOTS

RIGGER BOOTS

Light Tan/Black, @
Size: 37-47 (4-13) @
Height: 280mm-300mm
PVC/Nitrile injection,
Fur lining, leather pull on tags
Provides better foot ventilation @
and thermal insulation
Cold, oils, acids, petrol
and fats resistant @
For mining, oil field @

chemical related industries,

general construction etc

I.B'””lm

™

ITEM NO.: ITEM NO.:
RR1-1-99 RR1-2-49 EN ISO 20345 S5
Black/Black Tan/Black EN150 20345 54
EN IS0 20347
40X40X44CM 4000PRS/20° FCL  B140PRS/40"FCL  9710PRS/40" HQ
74X37X38CM 1300PRS/20"FCL  2600PRS/40" FCL  3250PRS/40" HQ




AS/NZS 2210.3

NO BOX
WITH BOX

10PRS/ICTN
10PRSICTN

35X35X44CM
66X63X34.5CM

HANDLE BOOTS

JW23998.

Brown/Black

Size: 37-44 (3-10)

Height: 240mm

PVC/Nitrile injection,

Fur lining, leather pull on tags.
Provides better foot ventilation
and thermal insulation.

Cold, oils, acids, petrol

and fats resistant.

For mining, oil field,

Chenmical related industries,
general construction etc.

FCL HQ

FCL Ha

NO BOX
WITH BOX

10PRS/ICTN
10PRSICTN

HANDLE BOOTS
[Jw23888

Brown/Black

Size: 37-44 (3-10)

Height: 180mm

PVC/Nitrile injection,

Fur lining, leather pull on tags.
Provides better foot ventilation
and thermal insulation.

Cold, oils, acids, petrol

and fats resistant.

For mining, oil ield,

Chemical related industries,
general construction etc.

30X30X44CM FCL

B66X63X30CM FCL

EN ISO 20345 S5

E 3
EN 1SO 20347




CSA Z195-02

10PRS/CTN
BPRS/CTN

44X44X50CM

44X44X30CM

2900PRS/20" FCL

3000PRS/20" FCL

’ Felt lining, Nylon collar.
Provides better
foot ventilation.

and thermal insulation

Cold, oils, acids, alkalis and fats

resistant. For mining,oil field,
chemical related industries,
general construction etc.

Fot fining with
aluminum foil

5580PRS/ 40" FCL

6000PRS/ 40" FCL

FELT BOOTS

Green/Black,
Size: 36-47 (3-13)
Height: 37 1mm-396mm

PVC/Nitrile injection,

Canadian style

7020PRS/40" HQ

7032PRS!«

" HQ

WAIST WADER

Color: Black, Green Etc.
Upper: PVC

Sole: PVC/NITRILE

Waist wader: PVC coated canvas,
Highly frequency heat sealing,
Waist straps to hold wader in place.
100% Waterproof,

Chemical resistant, Slip resistant
Size: 37-47 (4-13)

Different styles of boot for your choices
R-1,R2, R4 etc.

CHEST WADER

Color: Black, Green Etc.

Upper: PVC

Sole: PVC/NITRILE

Chest wader: PVC coated canvas,
Highly frequency heat sealing,

100% Waterproof,

Chemical resistant, Slip resistant

Size: 37-47 (4-13)

Different styles of boot for your choices
R-1,R2, R4 etc

5PRSICTN 44X44X35CM 2050PRS/20" FCL

2PRS/CTN 44X44X15CM 1950PRS/20" FCL.

4100PRS/ 40" FCL

3900PRS/ 40" FCL

EN ISO 20345 S5
EN ISO 20345 S4
EN ISO 20347
CSA 7195-02

5000PRS/40" HQ

4700PRS/40" HQ

16
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